TOP NOTCH EMBROIDERY & DIGITIZING LTD.
108-618 EAST KENT AVE. SOUTH
VANCOUVER BC
(604) 871-9991
GST# 846025062RT0001
INVOICE
BILL TO
Koepp Inc
19953 Wilson Throughway Apt. 131
Vancouver, Canada
INVOICE#
DATE
DUE DATE
TN-IN-24-0054
2024-11-02 00:00:00
WO# PO# PRODUCT SERVICES QTY RATE AMOUNT
TN24-0277 distinctio hic EMB
saepe, R/C, 4.70 W, 1.00 H
6 5.00 $30.00
TN24-0277 distinctio hic EMB
mollitia, L/C, 8.20 W, 1.50 H
6 2.00 $12.00
TN24-0278 mollitia a facilis sed SCP
at, C/F, 6.60 W, 9.20 H
6 6.00 $36.00
TN24-0278 mollitia a facilis sed SCP
quis, L/C, 5.90 W, 5.60 H
5 14.00 $70.00
TN24-0278 mollitia a facilis sed SCP
voluptatum, R/C, 2.40 W, 2.50 H
5 13.00 $65.00
TN24-0279 435729 SCP
consectetur, C/F, 8.10 W, 2.20 H
4 11.00 $44.00
TN24-0280 536483 VINYL
saepe, C/F, 8.30 W, 8.60 H
6 14.00 $84.00
TN24-0280 536483 VINYL
fugiat, F/B, 8.60 W, 3.00 H
7 6.00 $42.00
TN24-0280 536483 VINYL
magnam, C/F, 9.10 W, 8.50 H
8 1.00 $8.00
TN24-0281 368344 VINYL
illo, R/C, 5.80 W, 1.50 H
7 12.00 $84.00
TN24-0281 368344 VINYL
et, R/C, 8.20 W, 6.30 H
4 7.00 $28.00
TN24-0281 368344 VINYL
exercitationem, C/F, 1.80 W, 0.10 H
1 7.00 $7.00
TN24-0281 368344 VINYL
et, F/B, 9.30 W, 6.00 H
3 6.00 $18.00
Subtotal
GST @ 5%
PST (BC) @ 7%
TOTAL
BALANCE DUE
$528.00
$26.40
$36.96
$591.36
$591.36
TN-IN-24-0054, page 1  of 1